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1 5.764 3.799 11.206 11.206 625.129 11.016 11.016 1.027.006 -39,13
2 7.303 3.463 12.142 23.348 637.271 19.521 30.537 1.046.527 -39,11
3 3.078 2.477 6.900 30.248 644.171 20.358 50.895 1.066.885 -39,62
4 8.768 2.779 16.326 46.574 660.497 19.950 70.845 1.086.835 -39,23
5 3.812 3.630 9.888 56.462 670.385 15.351 86.196 1.102.186 -39,18
6 6.398 1.765 10.634 67.096 681.019 26.132 112.328 1.128.318 -39,64
7 4.722 4.488 12.702 79.798 693.721 18.544 130.872 1.146.862 -39,51
8 7.532 4.881 16.659 96.457 710.380 12.149 143.021 1.159.011 -38,71
9 8.126 4.023 16.493 112.950 726.873 22.046 165.067 1.181.057 -38,46

10 3.388 2.406 9.241 122.191 736.114 20.329 185.396 1.201.386 -38,73
11 9.466 3.497 15.049 137.240 751.163 21.950 207.346 1.223.336 -38,60
12 4.756 4.488 11.720 148.960 762.883 15.667 223.013 1.239.003 -38,43
13 5.579 1.142 8.688 157.648 771.571 26.657 249.670 1.265.660 -39,04
14 4.614 4.261 13.104 170.752 784.675 19.666 269.336 1.285.326 -38,95
15 6.777 4.778 13.934 184.686 798.609 13.467 282.803 1.298.793 -38,51
16 6.919 2.560 10.848 195.534 809.457 25.625 308.428 1.324.418 -38,88
17 3.869 2.896 8.276 203.810 817.733 22.685 331.113 1.347.103 -39,30
18 9.151 3.238 13.663 217.473 831.396 23.592 354.705 1.370.695 -39,34
19 4.769 4.833 11.088 228.561 842.484 18.700 373.405 1.389.395 -39,36
20 5.433 876 7.624 236.185 850.108 28.522 401.927 1.417.917 -40,05
21 4.783 4.506 10.556 246.741 860.664 20.990 422.917 1.438.907 -40,19
22 6.978 4.546 12.829 259.570 873.493 13.877 436.794 1.452.784 -39,87
23 8.433 3.962 13.793 273.363 887.286 23.999 460.793 1.476.783 -39,92
24 3.361 2.637 7.381 280.744 894.667 21.685 482.478 1.498.468 -40,29
25 9.291 3.243 13.824 294.568 908.491 22.355 504.833 1.520.823 -40,26
26 5.018 4.439 10.905 305.473 919.396 19.117 523.950 1.539.940 -40,30
27 5.807 1.070 8.314 313.787 927.710 26.941 550.891 1.566.881 -40,79
28 3.916 4.158 12.131 325.918 939.841 22.199 573.090 1.589.080 -40,86
29 7.343 4.315 13.304 339.222 953.145 14.606 587.696 1.603.686 -40,57
30 8.092 3.908 13.630 352.852 966.775 26.465 614.161 1.630.151 -40,69
31 3.568 2.547 7.854 360.706 974.629 22.896 637.057 1.653.047 -41,04

TOP. 186.814 105.611 360.706 360.706 974.629 637.057 637.057 1.653.047 -

D
A

L
A

M
A

N
 

H
A

V
A

L
İM

A
N

I

M
İL

A
S-

 B
O

D
R

U
M

 
H

A
V

A
L

İM
A

N
I

B
O

D
R

U
M

 L
İM

A
N

I

M
A

N
T

A
R

-B
U

R
N

U
 

L
İM

A
N

I

M
A

R
M

A
R

İS
 L

İM
A

N
I

B
O

Z
B

U
R

U
N

 L
İM

A
N

I

20
16

 A
Y

L
IK

 
T

O
PL

A
M

 

20
16

 Y
IL

L
IK

 
T

O
PL

A
M

20
15

 G
Ü

N
L

Ü
K

 
T

O
PL

A
M

20
15

 A
Y

L
IK

 
T

O
PL

A
M

20
15

 Y
IL

L
IK

 
T

O
PL

A
M

 

20
16

/2
01

5 
D

E
Ğ

İŞ
İM

 
O

R
A

N
I (

%
)

FE
T

H
İY

E
 L

İM
A

N
I 

D
A

T
Ç

A
 L

İM
A

N
I

G
Ü

L
L

Ü
K

 L
İM

A
N

I

T
U

R
G

U
T

R
E

İS
 

L
İM

A
N

I

Y
A

L
IK

A
V

A
K

 
L

İM
A

N
I

 2
01

6 
G

Ü
N

L
Ü

K
 

T
O

PL
A

M

1 129 39
314 275 334 97 60 37 21
464 359 458 51 116 26

189 49
376 312 285 70 24 24 18 161 75
388 3.510 394 78 82 89 0 221 17

45 193 32
682 427 520 246 95 34 11
712 879 316 75 68 126

397 59
798 569 852 309 207 158 0 445 154
931 907 1.222 231 278 103 0 415 159

0 568 238
882 690 858 141 167 52 0
833 974 1.155 168 375 33

485 172
527 320 703 77 93 35 10 249 72

1.062 521 358 123 84 39 0 219 70
0 180 48

580 2.627 512 60 188 28 0
575 510 409 79 112 54

198 36
660 408 647 52 125 109 0 269 109
190 331 316 20 103 56 0 272 81

0 261 132
140 255 348 103 112 4 41
225 349 343 92 92 17

225 46
543 225 411 103 62 19 0 102 21
342 261 343 87 55 53 13 120 41

1 175 59
321 256 374 33 94 53 0
292 199 285 96 91 69

134 40
278 295 427 17 69 65 18 161 68
389 194 312 59 101 25 35 173 95

0 140 51
613 357 210 64 0 17 0
301 245 362 91 79 21

159 28
407 305 335 73 75 48 0 165 29
332 2.871 386 71 27 116 0 198 56

18 212 97
439 302 339 77 140 23 19
442 293 324 41 166 53

261 30
433 316 470 9 103 43 22 308 35

15.471 20.342 14.608 2.893 3.443 1.629 273 7.384 2.238


